TECHNIQUE MATERIALS | BOOK NO. [ A2450—0 [PAGE| 1/3

PARTS LIST

EG—13

BLADE COVER 30A
BLADE COVER 40A

MARK DATE OF CONTENTS OF AMENDMENT

ISSUED : DECEMBER 14, 2005

CONSEC CORPORATION




[ BOOK N0. [ A2450—0 [PAGE| 2/3 |

BLADE COVER 30A 40A

GI066514-0




BLADE COVER 30A 40A

[ BOOK N0. | A2450—0|PAGE| 3/3 |

NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
] 02003073 | Blade cover main body 30A 1 30A ¥165,000-

02003075 | Blade cover main body 40A 1 40A ¥180,000-
2 02000096 | Bushing 3 ¥300-
3 02000097 | Rubber plug 2 ¥120-
4 03560410 | Round hd. screw M4 x 10 S 8 ¥10-
5 03160817 | Pull style hinge B-1053 2 ¥2,600-
6 03330408 | Flat washer 4 x 8 x 0.8 S 8 ¥10-
7 03280408 | Hex. nut (Il) M4 S 8 ¥30-
s 03161021 | Seven rob knob KSM-40 1 30A ¥500-

03161038 | Knurled knob KUM30-8 x 20 3 | 40A ¥1,400-
9 02000679 | Seal [Hakken] 145 x 45 2 ¥300-
10 02001963 | Stamp seal 40 x 12 1 ¥60-
11 03161022 | Catch clip with lock C-1546-3 4 ¥2,700-
12 03570308 | Gountersunk hd. screw M3 x 8 S 12 ¥10-
13 | 03280309 | Flange nut M3 S 12 ¥50-
14 03160013 | Drain port 1 ¥180-
15 02003079 | Rubber band blade cover main body side 30A 2 30A ¥500-

02003083 | Rubber band blade cover main body side 40A 2 40A ¥500-
" 02003078 | Steel band blade cover main body side 30A 2 30A ¥1,800-

02003082 | Steel band blade cover main body side 40A 2 40A ¥1,800-
i 03160049 | Rivet NST43 22 | 30A ¥40-

03160049 | Rivet NST43 27 | 40A ¥40-
18 02003077 | One—touch packing FC-779-3-2 x 2105mm 1 30A ¥2 400-

02003101 | One—touch packing FG-779-3-2 x 2520mm 1 40A ¥2,900-
19 02003074 | Front cover 30A 1 30A ¥45,000—

02003076 | Front cover 40A 1 40A ¥57,000-
20 | 03570408 | Countersunk hd. screw M4 x 8 S 8 ¥10-
o1 02003081 | Rubber band front cover side 30A 1 30A ¥500-

02003085 | Rubber band front cover side 40A 1 40A ¥500-
99 02003080 | Steel band front cover side 30A 1 30A ¥3,300-

02003084 | Steel band front cover side 40A 1 40A ¥3,300-
23 | 02003119 [ Plate nut M4 W26A 4 ¥540-




